
$97.00

$117.00

$92.00

0 %
0

Provide service maintenance to 4 (four) Trane CVHF-485 Chillers in the General Mitchell Airport Center Boiler Plant as indicated in the General Mitchell Airport Central Boiler Plant as ind
the Contract Biddings Documents.  

The DBD Department concurs with  the DBE participation for the above recommended Bid.  Please refer to the approved Form DBD-014C attached to the bid recommendation. 

$8,90

$5,94

$7,20

Annua

BID SUMMARY
PROJECT NAME:
Service Agreement-Service to Trane Chillers #1,2,3 and 4

5051-10440
5/19/10 @ 2:00PM

DBE
ADDENDUMS

BASE BID DESCRIPTION:

10%Dillett Mechanical $147.00 $190.00 $0.25

10%

Trane $175.50 $234.00 $0.75

Grunau Co., Inc. $145.00 $194.00 $0.50

15%

Hourly Rate 
Weekdays

Hourly Rate After 
4PM & Saturdays

Hourly Rate Sundays & 
Holidays Mileage Rate

PROJECT NO.
BIDS DUE:

CONTRACT #:
Markup on Materials



dicated in 

08.00

40.00

00.00

al Price
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